
 

Foster 
Student Survey  

Overall 
Score 

2016-2017 
(N=424) 

Overall 
Score  

2017-2018 
(N=24) 

%  that Agree/Strongly 
Agree with Statement 

2017-2018 

Response Breakdown  
2017-2018 

 
1=Strongly Disagree    2=Disagree    3=Neutral     4=Agree    5=Strongly Agree 

When I’m at 
school I feel I 
belong. 

3.97 4.10 75.4% 

 

When I’m at 
school I feel I am 
safe. 

4.31 4.35 84.9% 

 



When I’m at 
school I feel I 
have fun 
learning. 

3.94 3.78 68% 

 

When I’m at 
school I feel I like 
this school. 

4.22 4.27 81.5% 

 



This school is 
good 

NA 4.35 85.7% 

 

My teacher 
believes I can 
learn. 

NA 4.73 94.7% 

 



When I’m at 
school I feel I 
have choices in 
what I learn. 
 
 
 

3.78 NA NA Not Available 

When I’m at 
school I feel my 
teacher treats 
me with respect. 

4.65 NA NA Not Available 

My teacher cares 
about me. 

NA 4.53 86.7% 

 



The work I do in 
class makes me 
think 

NA 4.14 80.8% 

 

I know I am 
supposed to be 
learning in my 
classes. 

NA 4.29 83.5% 

 

When I’m at 
school I feel my 
teacher cares 
about me. 

4.66 NA NA 
 
 
 
 
 

Not Available 

When I’m at 
school I feel my 

4.54 NA NA Not Available 



teacher thinks I 
will be 
successful. 

I am a good 
student. 

NA 4.41 85.2% 

I can be a better 
student. 

NA 4.36 79.5% 

 



I behave well at 
school. 

NA 4.37 85.2% 

 

Students at my 
school are 
friendly 

NA 3.80 66.7% 

 



I have lots of 
friends. 

NA 4.02 70.3% 

 

My family 
believes I can do 
well in school. 

NA 4.80 96.2% 

 



When I’m at 
school I feel my 
principal cares 
about me. 

4.61 4.61 91.5% 

 

My teacher is a 
good teacher. 

4.75 4.70 93.4% 

 



My family wants 
me to do well in 
school. 

NA 4.85 97.6% 

 

When I’m at 
school I feel I am 
recognized for 
good work. 

4.02 NA NA Not Available 

When I’m at 
school I feel 
students at my 
school are 
friendly. 

3.89 NA NA Not Available 

When I’m at 
school I feel my 
family wants me 
to do well in 
school. 

4.86 NA NA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Not Available 

When I’m at 
school I feel the 
aides care about 
me. 

4.25 NA NA Not Available 

 


